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EKTAKTH HMEPIAA OPIQN OEPINOY KYKAOY

OEZZAAONIKH
23 Iouv 2018

ZYMMETOXEZ ava ArQ2NIZMA
50m YMTIO - FENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

23/6/2018 Npwi

1

O

2

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA 2002 MANZEP 00:31.86
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 00:32.74
143312 ZIQIrA 0QMAH 2000 MAOK 00:33.18
135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 MAOK 00:33.36
138074 AO®ENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NMAOK 00:33.45
160301 XANAIAOMOYAQY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:33.61
156913 AATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:33
159188 TAXMATZIAQOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:
159440 HMEPIAQOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA :
162201 ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAQOYZA
161491 AOYPH HAEKTPA 2003 AA AZTEPIA .
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA. :35.04
129028 BAPEATZIAOQOY EIPHNH 1996 NO MAKEA @:35.07
158802 PEKAQY MAPOA 2004 MANZEP 00:35.32
159469 TKPATKOMOYAOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ Q 00:35.54
164721 ZTEDGANIAOY NEQPIIA 2004 K.E.KOZAN 00:35.79
157146 EAEYOEPIAAQY AITEAIKH 2003 A=QN 40 00:36.37
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 2005 AA AZTEQ 00:36.78
159107 KONTOAAZQY EAENH 2003 . 00:37.14
162117 NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 00:37.77
163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 O . 00:37.79
163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA 200 TOEZ. 00:37.83
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2 BEPOIA 00:38.18
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA 0 A.B.EANA 00:38.56
158786 ®QTOIMPA®QY APTEMIZ ANZEP 00:39.00
166838 XPHZTIAH HAIANA AAMMNGEZ 00:39.14
163071 AITEAIAQY IQANNA \ 05 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:39.22
163187 MAPAITKAKH HAIANA ZQH 2005 EATEK 00:39.40
163679 KAPATZIA MYPTQ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:39.42
162071 ZTEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 00:40.44
162529 PAMOIMOYAOQOY AIKATEPINH @ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:40.78
162378 IZTIKOIAQOY XPIZTIANA 2005 MNMAOK 00:40.96
167304 TMAMAAOIOYAOY KA/\/\IOI'I@ 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:41.20
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAINOME 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:41.32
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEz. 00:41.34
163808 AAZKAAIAAQY MEA 2005 APHZz 00:42.89
163696 MITZOYAH IQANN 2005 APHZ 00:44.87
174942 KOYI'IOYMTZIA MA 2005 N.A.B.EANA 00:46.20
163919 MEXAIBANH >TAY A 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:49.68
181320 w 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:54.00
163076 2005 OAYZ.OEz. 00:54.92
181311 2004 OAYZ.OEx. 00:58.23
181329 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:07.43
143253 AAMIMPOY KYPIAKH 2000 HPAKAHZ
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMOAKAA
143112 KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA 2000 AA AZTEPIA
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA
160366 MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH 2004 OK NAQOYzZA
158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®INENEIA 2004 000
181310 MMNEPZAMANH ZIMYPIAOYAA EAENH 2002 OAYZ.OEZz.

50m YNTIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 23/6/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
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155386
144020
147281
155237
158275
157338
147902
143272
160361
152748
136920
159946
166542
156035
164861
156997
155452
155214
163289
163258
164903
163202
160975
182658
163069
167484
171598
162132
163081
166725
166991
154828
163850
163273
143505
164527
141385
170224
180983
161943

ZOOIANIAHZ IQANNHZ
ZTE®OINOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
BAANOYMAZ ZTE®ANOZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MAPAZKEYAZ
OYKATAZ MEQPIIOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOZ
TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ
KAPAXAAIOZ EYAITEAOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -®IAINMOZ
KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ
OAINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDANOZ
KAPBOYNHZ MAPIOZ-BAZIAEIOZ
OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-MAPAZKEYAZ
APAMIMATZHZ >TE®ANOZ
AMANATIAHZ ©EOAQPOZ
XAAKIAZ ©EOAQPOZ
OEOAOZIQY AITEAOZ
KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
KPEZTAZ F'EQPIIOZ
PA®TOMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TOYPNOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ
KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ
MAAATOZ ZMYPIAQN
KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIrI0Oz
MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
META=AZ ANTQNIOZ
AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ
KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA
TOMXANEAHZ MEQPII0Z
KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
MAITIPOIAQY MIXAHA

50m EAEYOGEPO - FENII@

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2002
2000
2001
2003
2004
2003
2002
2000
2004
2001
1998
2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005

MAOK 00:
HPAKAHZ 00:
MAOK 00:
AEA.MTOA. 00:
ozon 00:
MHrAZ.HMAG 00:
APHE 00:
HPAKAHZ 00:
O®OA 00:
XANO 00:
OAYS.OES. 00:
OAYZ.OQES. 00:
APHE 00:
APHS 00:
KAO ©EPMAI 00:
MOZ.IQAN. 00:
MANSEP 00:
HPAKAHZ 00:
AEA.MTOA.

HPAKAHZ
A=QN 40 EK
EATEK :
MO=.IQAN. %@:
HPAKAHZ 00:
OAYZ.OES. Q 00:
HPAKAHZ @ 00:
OAY=.OE¥. 00:
K.2.5.20 00:
0AY, . 00:
no@. 00:
0 5. 00
200 B.EAAA 00
2 % AHZ 00
e 00

PAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA

000 XANO

28.21
28.40
28.43
28.49
28.67
28.74
29.81
30.00
30.37
30.49
30.62
30.63
30.65
30.67
30.72
30.85

35.66
36.36
37.00
37.41
37.56
37.61
37.77
38.01
39.10
:39.24
:41.21
:41.39
:41.97

2001 O®0O
2004 0006
2005 MANZEP

NAIKQN (50)

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO AC}) E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
152563 XATZH MAPIA \ 2002 APHZ 00:27.23
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPY 2003 APHZz 00:28.59
143613 TAMATTANNH r'EQP 2001 APHZ 00:28.84
157452 KEXAI'TA EAENH 2003 APHZz 00:28.98
138074 AOENTOYAIAOYBAZI H-EAMNIAA 1999 NMAOK 00:29.03
160050 KIZIPH EAEN 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:29.04
156989 XPIZTOAO MMANH 2003 MOZ.IQAN. 00:29.53
153970 KOYNT 2001 APHX 00:29.59
131931 MMAAAKT, AANOH-XPIZTINA 1997 AKAKAPA 00:29.65
159469 IKPAI YAOY AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:29.82
164237 KAZTEPAOIMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 00:29.89
153006 KAMOYZIAOY ANNA 2002 MAOK 00:30.03
162118 HAKQOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.11
158792 AIITA AIKATEPINH 2004 K.z.2.2005 00:30.22
157391 AAAOY BAZIAIKH 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:30.25
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK 00:30.31
161018 NTOYPAKOI'AOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZ 00:30.41
158808 OEOXAPIAQY EAENH 2004 MANZEP 00:30.48
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 00:30.53
160895 AAEZANAPIAQY NIKH 2005 AEA.MTOA. 00:30.59
162419 TKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZ 00:30.62
162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHX 00:30.63
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

161491
147309
161323
162549
165814
155429
158611
147272
157146
162199
160485
143112
167103
162201
159114
155291
143544
143227
162208
157041
157307
160030
163077
162887
163363
160897
170137
162561
163075
162968
163187
162347
166242
162529
162982
171268
164902
179268
158786
176170
163245
180449
160486
161891
176427
182995
181305
181320
134214
135761
143111
162200
157024
139141
143228
181310
159361
181329
181311
139684
159120
159121
162273
183770
132891

NOYPH HAEKTPA

NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET
AITTAOY ©OEOAQPA

TPIKIQNH MEQPITA
ZAPANTIAOY M'EQPIIA
ZIAMIMAKOY MANATIQTA
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA
KAPAKQTTA AHMHTPA
EAEYOEPIAAQOY AITEAIKH
MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA
ZQIPA®AKH ANEZANAPA
KOPQNA ANNA-MAPIA
FEQPIOYZH MAPINA
ANTQNIOY ZQH

MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
KED®ANA MAPIA
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
FEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
MMOYZAOYKH EAENH
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
2MANOY MAPIA

ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
MAMAAOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
MAPAIKAKH HAIANA ZQH
XAPAAAMMIAQY MAPIA

NOANA IQANNA

PAMOINOYAQY AIKATEPINH
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
NOYTZOINOYAQY ZOdIA
TZIAPOY EAENH
OQTOMPA®OY APTEMIZ
TZEAENTAKH MAPIANG©H
KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH

NIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH
KOYPATZINOY ZO®IA \

NOYNH AIKATEPINH
KAPATZIOY XPIZTINA
BAITA AOMNIKH

ZAXAPIAAQY AIKA
KOPTAPA IQAN
APAKOYAAK MA
KPHTIKQOY JJAR YH
ZAXINH IA-MAPIA

NADAP, NA

BAZIAETAAQY MNMOAY=ZENH
ZQIPA®OY ZTEANA
KAPA®OYAIAOY APETH
MMEPZAMANH ZMYPIAOYAA EAENH
KEXATIOIAQY ZO®IA

METKEAH ANAZTAZIA
ZMYPIAOMOYAQOY KQNZTANTINA
BAKIPTZH BAZIAIKH

AEATZIAH ANAZTAZIA

KOZMANOY IQANNA

TZINAAKH OATA

BAZIAOMOYAQY MAPIA
MAITIPOIAOY AIKATEPINH

2003
2001
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2005
2004
2000
2004
2005
2003
2002
2001
1999
2005
2002
2003
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005

AA AZTEPIA
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
NEAMOAH
NAOK
MAOK
XANGO
MAOK
AZQN 40 EK
OK NAOYZA
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
N.A.B.EANA
K.A.NAOYZA
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHXZ

(0]0[C)
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ
ATOAKAA
NMANZEP
ATOAKAA
OAYZ.OEZ.
AA AZTEPIA

Al.z.m.

KAO ©EPMAI
AZQN 40 EK
NEAMOAH
NMANZEP
KAO ©EPMAI
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
QPIQNAZ
HPAKAHZ
AA AZTEPIA
OK NAOYZA
OK NAOYZA
XANO
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
APXEAAOZ
NMANZEP

AA ASTEPIA Q 00:
AEA.MTOA. 00:
N.A.B.E& 00:

:32.35
:32.55
:32.84

:30.79
:30.80
:30.91
:30.94
:30.98
:30.98
:31.05
:31.09
:31.25
:31.26
:31.32
:31.36
:31.40
:31.51

:31.56
:31.62@

32.88
32.90
33.17

:33.22
:33.28
:33.61
:33.73
:34.15
134.28
:34.36
:34.46
:34.61
:34.91
:35.11
:35.11
:36.76
:37.53
:39.51
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

39.53
40.19
40.19
40.42
44.50
46.50
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162378 IZTIKOIAQOY XPIZTIANA 2005 MAOK
170139 MAMATTANNOIMNOYAQY BHOAEEM 2000 N.A.B.EANA
50m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50) 23/6/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:23.87
143518 AHMNIOZ NMAOYTAPXOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:24.59
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 APHZ 00:25.13
143272 AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:25.70
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:25.86
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZz 00:26.06
143273 PIITAZ ZNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:26.08
143535 MPAZ>AZ XPHZTOX 2001 00O 00:26.33
169955 ANEZTAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 00:26.42
136920 KAAAITZHXZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:

155242 MNAMAAOMOYAOZ NANAFIQTHZ
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ

158586 KAAATKANHZ AHMHTPIOX
155408 KAAAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ

147784 ZTAMMOYAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

166905 MAMAAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
158447 AGANAZIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ

157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ
156997 KAPBOYNHZ MAPIOZ-BAZIAEIOZ

2003 AEA.MTOA.
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2002 APHZ
2001 NANZEP
2002 NMAOK
2002 APHZ
2003 NMAOK

154822 ©OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ
161246 ZTE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 0OAY, .
156916 MOYTZO0Z IQANNHZ 2004 AE .
155409 KAAAMMAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 N

154032 MAMAAOMOYAOZ AMOZTOAOZ 200

158798 MANTIOZ XPHZTOX 2 EP
163934 KPXTITZ MIXAIAO OK
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ AOK
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZIAAOZ ATOAKAA
163852 MMATAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ 003 EATEK

163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ

159143 NQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
160388 >TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ

157669 MMAMIAAHZ FEQPIIO= @
163072 NEAEAKOZ AAEZANAPO

168380 MKIATAZ ®IAINMNOX

161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYAT)

164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQ

154580 MINA®AZ MIXA
170819 KQZTAPOINOYAOZ NNHZ

159493 MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA \
163081 ZENTEPHX AAEZANAPOX

182658 PA®TOIOY, 2TAZIOZ
161701 NIKOYA IQTHZ
158408 KQZTAPA 2TANTINOX

163208 AITEAA H> AIAMANTHZ
179890 KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ
171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
171598 TOYPNOI'AQOY KQNZTANTINOZ
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ
160493 >ABBAIMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ
161048 MNAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
182992 AITEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ

163248 KATMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ
159466 >ZTEPITOY AHMHTPIOZ

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 APHZ

2002 NANZEP
2005 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2005 APHZ

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AMOAKAA
2003 N.A.B.EANA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 A=QN 40 EK
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 EATEK

2003 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ
2003 OAYZ.OE=Z.
2005 A.l.Z.N.KA
2004 HPAKAHZ
2005 MANZEP
2002 MAKEAONIK
2005 A=QN 40 EK
2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 ATMOAKAA

2001 OAYS.©ES.
2003 AA ASTEPI
2003 noz.m@

00:
00:

00

26.50
26.57@



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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90
91
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163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:31.64
161424 TANATIQTOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 K.z.2.2005 00:31.78
176035 NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:32.67
158608 ZYKIQTHZ NIKOAAZ 2002 XANO 00:32.72
177780 ®INIMEKAZ XPHZTOZ 2005 KA 92 00:33.25
165206 TZOXEAI rKArkA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:34.21
162213 KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEAMNOAH 00:34.87
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 000 00:35.29
164903 OEOAOZIOY AITEAOX 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:35.41
183604 KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.87
166997 ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 00:37.12
166747 ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:39.37
181307 TKOYTZE ®GANTIOA 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:43.75
175345 MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKEIM 2005 APHZ 00:44.45
143523 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ AEQNIAAZ 2000 NEAMNOAH
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ @
143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ \
141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2000 XANO &
107803 DAITATZOIAQOY N'EQPrioz 1990 OAYZ.OEZ.
170264 APNAKHZ HPAKAHZ 1999 MAKEAONIK V
143094 TZIFrKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK
170316 WAATOMNOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK @
162276 KOKKINOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
183767 BOYNATZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 APXENAOZ Q
183769 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2002 APXE/\AOZ@
183768 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APXENA
136299 AMOZTONAKHZ ZTEPIIOZ 1998 MANZEP
161943 MAITIPOIAQY MIXAHA 2005 MAN
124628 MATZOYAIAAHZ MAZXAAHZ 1990 NANZE
161470 KAPAZABBAZ IAKQBOZ 2003 N
160848 ZI2KOZ AMOZTONOZ 200
163202 KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOX 2 K
100m NETAAOYAA -TENIKH YN (50) 23/6/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX &

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO —\E.T. Zopareio SUHHETOXNAS
152563 XATZH MAPIA \N?o’oz APHZ 01:06.23
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 01:06.38
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZz 01:07.10
161445 TANMAAOIMOYAQY MANAIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYzZA 01:08.63
137430 ZKYAONAZIOQOY EYTYXIA @ 1998 APHX 01:08.95
159437 TMETPOMOYAOQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:10.18
156048 BAZIAEIAAQOY KQNZTANT N@ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:10.29
147134 BAAXOY ZOO®IA \ 2001 APHZ 01:10.29
159601 PHI'INOY AOHNA % 2004 MAOK 01:10.92
162194 KOTANIAQY KQNZT, 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.12
162427 MANATIQTIAQY IQ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.23
156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY 2002 APHZ 01:11.30
133366 XATZHMETPOX AN APIA 1997 APHZ 01:11.72
160402 KAPIA MAP, EAA 2004 00O 01:11.76
159440 HMEPIA PA-AOANAZIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:12.44
159114 TAYAIAO AM-OEOAOTIIA 2003 OAYZ.OEz. 01:12.90
163327 KAPAT KOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK 01:13.20
162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 MAOK 01:13.62
163664 MEKAH PA®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:14.83
159439 NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ 01:16.54
165776 MMNAATATZIAOY ANNA 2005 K.A.NAQOYZA 01:17.15
159473 KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA 2003 AMOAKAA 01:17.23
157066 ZIMOIMOYAOQOY ZTYAIANH 2003 MAOK 01:17.44
157001 KAAYBA ANAPONIKH 2003 MOZ.IQAN. 01:22.49
161018 NTOYPAKOI'AOY ANNA MAPIA 2005 APHZz 01:22.98
160485 ZQIPAOAKH AAEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:24.22
160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:26.15
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:27.45
147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 AA AZTEPIA

5
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157024
158639

BAZIAEIAAQOY MNMOAY=ZENH
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA

2005
2004

OK NAOYZA
(]0]C]

100m METAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
156037 KAANOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZ 00:59.59
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZz 01:00.76
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'10% 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 01:01.10
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MNMAOK 01:01.98
156996 KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 MOZ.IQAN. 01:02.13
155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZz 01:03.55
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK 01:04.02
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOZX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:04.49
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 HPAKAHZ 01:05.51
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZz 01:06.45
147784 ZTAMIIOYAIAHZ FEQPIIO 2001 MANZEP 01:07.11
154032 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ AMOZTONOZ 2002 MAOK 01:07
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNMAYAOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 01:08»
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZz +10.77
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 1.
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ ;
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEAMNOAH @7[:18.00
158913 KATZOYAIAHZ IAZONAZ 2003 MNMOZ.IQAN.

157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA Q
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZ@
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTEDOANOZ 2004 XANO

147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX 2002 APHZ

175345 MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKEIM 2005 APH

147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AP

100m NMPOZOIO - FTENIKH N'YNAIKQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E i ZUHHETOXNAG
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH \\®P.BEPOIA 01:19.46
160382 KYPOY AYAIA APHZ 01:20.42
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA APHZ 01:21.70
155360 TZITZIKA ©OQTEINH-IQANNA \ 002 K.xZ.Z2.2005 01:22.55
161084 AOYAH AANEZANAPA 2005 MNOZ.IQAN. 01:23.57
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:23.90
157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 00O 01:24.22
154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH @ 2001 APHZz 01:24.28
167304 TAMAAOTIOYAQY KAAAION 2004 OAYZ.OEz. 01:24.39
159184 MAMAAOIMOYAQY ANAZTA :@ 2002 NEAMNOAH 01:24.49
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH 2004 APHZ 01:25.18
161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA % 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:27.68
155412 KAPAAKQY AIKATEP, 2002 K.z.2.2005 01:27.87
155490 MHAIKQOY NIKOAE 2003 K.z.2.2005 01:28.44
160897 ZIANOY MAPIAV 2005 AEA.MTOA. 01:29.15
160377 ZTOIMENOY EIPHN 2002 APHZz 01:30.48
162530 TOYAQOYIH T 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:30.81
157180 ZIQMOY NH 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:31.53
157449 MHTTQY 2003 APHZ 01:31.92
164902 AOYTZ YAOY ZOOIA 2005 A=QN 40 EK 01:31.99
163363 KAPATATAKH =ANOGOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:33.10
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 01:33.88
166242 AONA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 01:35.87
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:36.85
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:36.95
160013 TATZIOY EAENH 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:37.93
170828 KYPIAKIAQY ZQH 2005 KAO OEPMAI 01:38.54
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MNMAOK 01:38.74
158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 000 01:38.77
163076 ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:45.64
139446 PAYTOIOYAQY O®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ
165716 ZAINANH zZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ

23/6/2018 Npwi

6

23/6/2018 Npwi

7
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160366
164231
164172

MAMAZOIAQOY MAPIA
MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA
AAAMIAQY MAPIA

100m NMPOZOIO0 - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 AA AXTEPIA
2005 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2004 MAKEAONIK

23/6/2018 Npwi

8

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
157885 EYAITEAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 OBAK 01:10.88
155899 TMAMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:11.07
107833 ANAINQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 1990 HPAKAHZ 01:11.36

74349 TAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 1982 MAOK 01:11.52
154121 ®QTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 MNMAOK 01:13.47
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 01:13.47
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:16.90
147281 BANOYMAZ STEDANOZ 2001 MAOK 01:17.21
155444 KAPAAEZHZ IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOZ 2002 QPIQNZEP 01:17.52
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2003 MANZEP 01:17.79©
157829 ZTAMITOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA 01:17
156012 XATZETOIAOY ArHZINAOZ 2002 AMOAKAA 01: 148>
157669 MMNAMIMAAHZ N'EQPIIO 2002 MANZEP +18.57
143297 AITTEAIAHZ OPATKIZKOZ 2000 NEAMNOAH
164074 MANQAOIMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZz
152748 TAMAAOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 XANO ;
162736 MNMATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX 2002 APHZz @1220.85
160388 >TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 01:21.19
163257 KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ Q 01:22.80
168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ @ 01:22.91
161701 NIKOYAHZ NMANAIIQTHZ 2004 A=QN 40 01:23.62
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIOoz 2004 HPAKAH 01:25.27
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 OO 01:25.66
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAHA 2005 OO 01:25.87
166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 A IA 01:28.15
165035 ATAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ 200 01:28.97
159597 MHAIKOZ MNAYAOZ 2 % .2005 01:29.08
160851 KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ 7>.2.2005 01:31.34
163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX PAKAHZ 01:34.62
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ AA AZTEPIA 01:36.82
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA \ 004 APHZ
147146 AZIMPATKAOOZ >QTHPIOZ 2001 APHZ
170098 MAMANAZTAZIOY MANAIIQTHZ 2004 APHZz

200m YNTIO - TENIKH @ QN (50) 23/6/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 9

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Y/ A E.l ZwpaTteio SUHHETOXNAS
155451 OPTITZIOY MAPIA ) 2002 MANSEP 02:28.50
162070 MMNAPMMAPOYZH HAIA T 2005 OK NAOYzZA 02:33.58
155069 AMANATIAOY AOMNI 2002 000 02:35.16
168586 KAPAZABBIAQY ®Q 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:39.50
164721 ZTEDANIAQY NEQP 2004 K.E.KOZANH 02:43.58
162968 2005 MAOK 02:55.62
162561 2004 A.T.Z.T.KA 02:58.13
162071 2005 NHP.BEPOIA 03:06.47
163696 2005 APHX

(50) 23/6/2018 MNpwi
10

AM OvopatenwWvupo E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:10.79
155305 OYKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:12.82
158275 O®YKATAZ NEQPIIOz 2004 Ozon 02:13.77
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 02:16.28
157338 ANTQNIAAHZ OEOAQPOX 2003 MHrAZ.HMAG 02:17.47
160361 KAPAXAAIOZ EYAITENAOZ 2004 O®OA 02:19.96
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2003 APHZz 02:26.05
155452 OQTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-TMAPAZKEYAZ 2002 MANZEP 02:26.25
155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:33.70
159509 MAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ 2004 NO MAKEA 02:34.34
163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 02:37.52
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162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
159146 TOMXANEAHZ ZTE®ANOZ

2005
2004

KAO ©EPMAIL
XANO

200m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH N'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

02:52.04

23/6/2018 Npwi

11

12

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 2002 APHZ 02:14.29
164237 KAZTEPAOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK 02:15.18
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZ 02:16.92
155009 MAAENAH ®ANH 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:17.39
158807 ZAMAPA MAPIA 2004 MANZEP 02:18.44
162200 NADAPA XPIZTINA 2005 OK NAOQOYzZA 02:18.94
156043 MMNOYTZH ANOGOYANA 2002 APHZ 02:19.45
157419 KAPAIZKQOY ANNA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:20.85
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK 02:21.85
157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:22.51
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 02:22.97
160393 NANNOYAAKH IMEQPI'IA 2003 APHZz 02:24
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 02: 2
162530 TOYAOYIMNH EAIZABET 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:24.60
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 023
161778 ZAAONIKIAQY ZO®IA EAIZZABET 2003 KAO OEPMAI g
160301 XANAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA :25.65
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 MNMAOK @1226.18
162199 MHTOIAQY ANAZTAZIA 2005 OK NAOYzZA 02:27.08
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA Q 02:27.21
161445 TANMAAOIMOYAQY MANATIIQTA 2004 OK NAOYZ@ 02:27.25
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTE 02:27.55
156542 MAZ>A MAPIANNA 2005 AA AZTE 02:27.63
158478 TKOYMITANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APH 02:28.32
158611 ZHKOIOYAQOY EYTENIA 2003 XA@ 02:29.52
167103 TEQPIrOYzZH MAPINA 2004 N. NA 02:29.78
162189 KONTA ANAZTAZIA 200 EPIA 02:30.39
162347 XAPANAMIIAOY MAPIA 2 .NAOYZA 02:31.56
158516 MANOY EAENH OK 02:31.82
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH AOK 02:32.62
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA AA AZTEPIA 02:32.69
162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA \ 004 APHZ 02:32.98
160853 AATMATQNH BAZIAIKH 2005 MANZEP 02:33.75
167687 ZIAXOYAH HAIANA 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:36.31
162428 TTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:36.46
162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA @EOHIZTH@ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:45.67
165716 ZAINANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ
162070 MNAPMIMAPOYZH HAIATE @ 2005 OK NAQOYzZA
158949 I'AAITH AIKATEPINH & 2004 OK NAQOYzZA

200m EI\EYOEP%NIKH ANAPQN (50) 23/6/2018 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ zEIP@

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO / E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
155305 OYKATAZ MIXA N4 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:03.30
157453 NAAAZ KQNZ, M 2003 APHZz 02:03.67
157881 AIBAAIQT P TQNIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:04.32
143273 PIITAZ X IMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:04.48
147295 KAPATZI 2TAYPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:04.49
136812 AITEAO NOZ MIXAHA 1999 APHZ 02:06.24
147120 TKOYMITANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ 02:06.64
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:07.03
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ OEOAQPOZ 2003 K.A.NAOYZA 02:07.05
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 02:07.40
155242 TMAMNAAOIMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:07.42
147902 TOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZz 02:07.59
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 02:08.26
157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:08.46
155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. 02:08.56
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK 02:08.62
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA 2002 HPAKAHZ 02:08.82
157416 KEAEMOYPHZ MIXAHA 2003 HPAKAHZ 02:09.57
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161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ
155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ

155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX

171492 XPIZTO®HZ ANAPEAZ

156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ

163934 KPXTITZ MIXAIAO

158571 AYTHTIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
157877 AMOZTOAEPOZ BAZINEIOZ
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ

158277 NAMNATEQPIOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX
159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
161777 ZANONIKIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOX
163271 NAOAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
159916 >ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
159493 MAMABAZIAEIOY MIXAHA
159700 MAKPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA

162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ F'EQPIIOZ
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ

2004 NANZEP
2002 APHZ

2003 APHZ

2003 NEAMOAH
1998 APHZ

2004 APHZ

2003 HPAKAHZ
2004 NMAOK

2004 NEAIOAH
2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 APHZ

2004 NHP.BEPOIA
2003 0006

2002 KAO ©EPMAI
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AEA.MTOA.
2004 AMOAKAA
2004 APHZ

2005 APHZ

2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA

Q

02:10.66
02:11.22
02:11.27
02:12.08
02:12.66
02:14.29
02:14.52
02:14.61
02:15.37
02:17.63
02:17.84
02:18.07
02:18.98
02:19.63

02:20.01
02:20.08©
02:20
02: 20>

+20.60

:26.28
143.02
02:43.20

160487 KOYPTH ®QTEINH

2004 HPAKAHZ

166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO 2005 0006 02:44.42
166747 ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 KAO ©OEPM 03:03.12
166243 TPOYIMNKOX KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NEAMNOA
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAH
166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 K.AA
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 A
200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - TENIKH Y, N (50)23/6/2018 lNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 13
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Harteio SUHHETOXNAS
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH \ﬁAOK 02:29.27
161117 NAZKAPOI'AOY AIKATEPINH AA AZTEPIA 02:45.17
158609 TKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA \ 003 APHX 02:47.10
158802 PEKAQY MAPOA 2004 TMANZEP 02:49.75
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MNMAOK 02:59.57
163245 KAMIMOYPH KYPIAKH @ 2005 HPAKAHZ 03:03.13

155429 SIAMIMAKOY MANATIQTA
163674 KIZIPH IQANNA
200m MIKTH AT
TEAIKEZ ZEIPE

- FTENIKH

2003 MAOK
2005 N.A.B.EAAA
ANAPQN (50)

23/6/2018 Npwi
14

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO //) E.l ZwpaTteio SUHHETOXNAS
155258 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ 0z 2003 AEA.MTOA. 02:17.64
155233 ANAPEOITOYAO EOAQNPOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. 02:18.45
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ JQANNHAZ 2002 MNMAOK 02:18.96
143535 MPAZZAZ 2001 000 02:26.37
159886 IQANNI POx 2003 000 02:27.27
163951 XPYZ0OXO APIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:36.72
158277 MANAT] OMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 02:37.00
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ NMAPAZKEB 2001 00O 02:37.84
160493 ABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:42.62
159146 TOMXANEAHZ STE®ANOZ 2004 XANO 02:44.15
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA 02:44.65
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 02:46.38
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 02:47.67
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 02:48.46
162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZz 02:52.58
163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAHA 2005 000 03:10.30
157829 ZTAMIIOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000

143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX

2000 MAKEAONIK
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161048

MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ

2005 MANZEP

50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

23/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:25.95
155386 ZO®IANIAHZ IQANNHZ 2002 MAOK 00:26.05
155233 ANAPEOINOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:26.35
155237 KAANAITZOMOYAOZ MNMAPAZKEYAZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00:26.74
156037 KAAOYZHZ IQANNHZ 2002 APHZz 00:27.01
155910 KANAPOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:27.21
147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ 2001 APHZz 00:27.66
157167 ZYMENTEPIAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:27.84
161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MANZEP 00:27.84
144399 MAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:27.84
169955 ANEZTAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 00:27.91
160378 >TAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHZ 00:27.99
131007 KAPAAOYANAMAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:28
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ 1998 APHZ 00: 28>
156996 KAPBOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ 2003 MNMOZ.IQAN. 00:28.69
155409 KANAMITAAIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 MANZEP
155242 MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 2.
158938 MOYPATIAHZ XPHZTOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA :28.88
160488 KQNZTANTINQY NEQPIIoz 2004 HPAKAHZ @:28.90
161246 >TE®ANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEz. 00:28.94
143505 AZHMIAAHZ IAZQNAZ-EYZTAGIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ Q 00:28.98
160848 ZI2KOZ AMOZTONOZ 2005 MAOK @ 00:29.04
156836 MHTA®HZ AITEAOZ-IQANNHZ 2002 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.10
155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AEA.MTO 00:29.32
161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ 2001 0AY, 00:29.50
147117 TEQPITAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 OAYZ. . 00:29.68
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI'1Ox 2003 K. >A 00:29.79
155432 XOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 200 00:29.82
163289 AMANATIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ %\.I’ITO/\. 00:30.75
163072 NEAEAKOZ AANEZANAPOZ YZ.0EZ 00:30.75
164166 ZHNTHPIAHZ MNMAYAOZ AA AZTEPIA 00:31.61
159700 MAKPIAHZ M'EQPIIOz 4 AMOAKAA 00:31.84
162270 KOZIMANOZ IQANNHZ 004 MAKEAONIK 00:32.38
163276 KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.58
164527 KAPAMANQAHZ EMMANOYHA 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.67
166991 KAPATTANNHZ MEQPIIO 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:33.04
158571 AYITHTIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX @ 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:33.38
164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:33.70
179890 KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ @ 2003 AMOAKAA 00:34.63
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMH 2005 A.T.Z.T.KA 00:34.74
164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZT! 2004 NEAMNOAH 00:34.78
165206 TZOXEAI TKArkA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:37.53
163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMH 2004 OAYZ.OEz. 00:39.71
163253 MMOYPOYAHZ MEQPIt 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:40.30
158913 W 2003 MOZ.IQAN.

166725 2005 MNOZ.IQAN.
143523 2000 NEAMNOAH
156047 2002 AA AZTEPIA

123819
124567

KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ

1992 OAYZ.OEZ.
1994 OAYZ.OEZ.

50m NETAAOYAA - TENIKH 'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1

23/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
147140 ZIMNMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHZ 00:30.00
162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.33
153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ 00:30.38
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 MAOK 00:30.95
162428 NTANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:31.19
131931 MNAAAKTZH POAANOH-XPIZTINA 1997 AKAKAPA 00:31.39
158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK 00:31.41
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 00:31.55

2
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159114
138074
156040
160991
156913
160366
158802
143111
162111
161018
143253
159107
168586
157041
160895
165776
143227
159413
157001
162419
143544
157307
162208
162118
156542
162186
167687
162982
160030
163679
163674
158640
171268
170137
168591
163071
135761
143110
157024
176427
182995
147276
143613
147277

MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
ADENTOYAIAQY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ
FEQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH
NATZIOY EAENH
MAMAZOIAQY MAPIA

PEKAOY MAPGA

ZAXINH ANAXTAZIA-MAPIA
ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTOINA
NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA MAPIA
NAMMPOY KYPIAKH
KONTOAAZOQOY EAENH
KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH
XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAITEAIA
ANE=ANAPIAOY NIKH
MMAATATZIAOY ANNA
FEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH

KAAYBA ANAPONIKH
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQY EAENH
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
OEOXAPIAOY ANAZTAZIA
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA

HAKOY ANNA

MAZ>ZA MAPIANNA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH
ZIAXOYAH HAIANA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
MMNOYZAOYKH EAENH
KAPATZIA MYPTQ

KIZIPH IQANNA

KAPABATOY MATAAAHNH
KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA

AITEAIAQY IQANNA
KPHTIKOY MAPAZKEYH
MEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
BAZIAEIAAQOY MNMOAY=ZENH
KAPATZIOY XPIZTINA
BAITA AOMNIKH

KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAP,
MAMATTANNH FEQPI'TA

0
2
/A.B.EANA
MAPAZKEYOMOYAOY EAENH KQNZTANTIN AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
999 HPAKAHZ

\2000
2005
@ 2001

STEGANIAOY STAMATIA \
50m NPOzOIO0 -@KH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIP
OovopaTten@vupo /

2003
1999
2002
2005
2003
2004
2004
2000
2003
2005
2000
2003
2005
2002
2005
2005
1999
2002
2003
2005
2001
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005

200

2004
2002
2001
2002

AIO, 00:37.13
N.A A 00:37.78
2005 N.§ AA 00:38.76

OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.64
NAOK 00:31.74
APHZ 00:32.00
NEAMOAH 00:32.07
AEA.MTOA. 00:32.14
AA AZTEPIA 00:32.18
NMANZEP 00:32.30
AA AZTEPIA 00:32.68
APHZ 00:32.79
APHXZ 00:33.06
HPAKAHZ 00:33.11
OAYZ.OEZ. 00:33.22
AA AZTEPIA 00:33.50
ATOAKAA 00:33.56
AEA.MITOA. 00:33.73

K.A.NAOYZA 00:34.05

OAYZ.OEZ. 00:34
AA AZTEPIA 00: 34
NOZ.IQAN. :35.03

APHZ

(0]0[C) 3Y.
NMANZEP :35.98
APHZ @:36.03
AA ASZTEPIA 00:36.06

APHZ 00:36.68
HPAKAH 00:36.95
A.l.z.Mm. 00:37.03

AA AZTEPIA Z@ 00:36.37

00:40.35
00:40.84
00:41.00
00:42.68
00:43.35

OEPMAIL

AA AZTEPIA
OK NAOYZA
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
APHZ
APHZ

AM E.l. Zwpareio ZUMHETOXAG
107833 ANATNQZTOY NW& 1990 HPAKAHZ 00:31.67
131007 KAPAAOYAAMAS A TPIOX 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.19
136812 AITEAOIO IV%MAH/\ 1999 APHZ 00:32.40
157885 EYAITEA BAZINEIOX 2001 OBAK 00:32.62
158484 KAIMAKA YATTEAOZ 2004 APHX 00:33.04
155456 MNAMAA YAOZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 MAOK 00:33.24
163289 AMANATIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX 2002 AEA.MTOA. 00:33.30
154121 OQTEINIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2002 MAOK 00:33.78
154939 N'AAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.01
155444 KAPAAE=HX IQANNHZ-AGANAZIOX 2002 QPIQNZEP 00:34.01
157309 TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2003 MANZEP 00:34.23
156836 MHTA®HX AITEAOZ-IQANNHX 2002 OAYZ.OEx. 00:34.56
152748 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ NMANATIQTHX 2001 XANG 00:34.69
163257 KYPITAKHZ MAXXAAHZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:36.44
162736 MATAIAKAZ XPHXTOX 2002 APHX 00:36.45
160388 XTAMATHX EYAITEAOX 2004 APHX 00:36.65
160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPI1oz 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:37.30
176035 AONAZ ANAZTAZIOX 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.61

23/6/2018 Anoy.
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163989
161701
180983
167605
182992
162121
166183
163276
160851
159597
162212
163273
163851
166185
166997
154828
143297
143272
159466
155233
155237
155258
156916
159916
159886
121450
122821
161048

KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPINAOZ PAGAHA
NIKOYAHZ MANAIFIQTHZ
KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP
OEOCAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
AITEAIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
FOYAENTZIKHZ MANATIQTHZ AAEZANAPC
AIAAZKANOY NIKOAAOZ

KEAEZIAHZ KQNXTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
KAPAAKOZ EYAITEAOZ

MHAIKOZ MAYAOZ

KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
META=AZ ANTQNIOZ

KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ

NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ
ZAXAPIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ

MINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ

AITEAIAHZ ®PATKIZKOZ
AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ

2TEPIrIOY AHMHTPIOZ
ANAPEOINOYAOZ ©EOAQPOZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ MAPAZKEYAZ
KAAAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
MOYTZOZ IQANNHZ

2ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ

MIXANTAZHZ XPHZTOZ

MAMMNOZ AHMHTPIOZ

MAATINAPHZ BAZIAEIOZ

2005 0006

2004 A=QN 40 EK
2004 0006

2005 K.%.2.2005
2002 MAKEAONIK
2005 EATEK
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA A>TEPIA
2005 K.%.%.2005
2004 K.%.2.2005
2005 APHZ

2005 0006

2005 HPAKAHZ
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 MAKEAONIK
2005 N.A.B.EANA
2000 NEATOAH
2000 HPAKAHZ
2004 AMOAKAA

2004 AEA.MTOA

2004 AEA.MTOA.
2003 0006

1992 OAYZ.QEZ

1995 MANZEP
2005 MANZEP

00:38.08
00:38.42
00:38.90
00:39.01
00:39.41
00:39.77
00:40.33
00:40.52
00:40.80
00:40.91
00:41.32
00:41.75
00:42.79
00:43.60

AS

2002 AEA.MTOA. Q
2003 AEA.MTOA.
2003 AEA.MITOA Z

00:46.09 %
00:50.20©

160848 >I>KOX ANOXTOAOX 2005 MAQ
170098 TMAMANAZTAZIOY MNMANATIQTHZ 2004 AP@
144399 MNMAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1992 O 2.
170264 APNAKHZ HPAKAHZ 199 ONIK
50m MPOZOIO0 - TENIKH N'YNAIKQ 23/6/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO NS wHareio ZUHHETOXNAG
158276 AIAMANTOINOYAQY KYPIAKH Q94 NHP.BEPOIA 00:36.58
160395 MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH \ 004 APHZ 00:36.86
155360 TZITZIKA ®OQTEINH-IQANNA 2002 K.z.2.2005 00:37.01
159437 METPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:37.03
157445 KEH AIKATEPINH-XPYZOBAAA 2003 APHZ 00:37.40
157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 OO 00:38.06
159184 MAMAAOIOYAOY ANAZTAZI 2002 NEAMNOAH 00:38.17
143110 MNMEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH @ 2000 AA AZTEPIA 00:38.49
161084 AOYAH AANEZANAPA \ 2005 MNOZ.IQAN. 00:38.75
167304 MAMAAOIMOYAOY KA/\@ 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:38.87
160382 KYPOY AYAIA 2003 APHZ 00:39.46
168591 MAPAZKEYOIOYA H KQNZTANTIN 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:39.77
160897 ZIMANOY MAPIA 2005 AEA.MTOA. 00:39.79
161898 TZAKAAQY A AM 2004 MAOK 00:39.87
155490 MHAIKQY @W@ 2003 K.z.2.2005 00:40.26
161248 KOKKIN A 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:40.29
158404 ANAPEAA AZTAZIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 00:40.58
157180 zIQMO FTAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:41.23
165716 ZAINANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:41.35
157449 MHTTOY XPYZA 2003 APHZz 00:42.04
167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:42.67
158640 KAPABATOY MAI'AAAHNH 2003 000 00:43.60
163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK 00:43.65
160013 ITATZIOY EAENH 2004 K.z.2.2005 00:43.73
170828 KYPIAKIAQY ZQH 2005 KAO OEPMAI 00:44.20
164231 MEAIZZAPH XPIZTINA 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:44.23
166242 AONA IQANNA 2004 K.A.NAOYZA 00:44.49
166177 MOYPATIAOY MEAMNOMENH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:44.75
167103 TEQPIOYZH MAPINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:46.27
163808 AAZKAAIAAQY MEAATIA 2005 APHZz 00:46.34
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160486
158639
163071
163076
181305
180449
163919
139446
161117
162194
155069
160402
143228
159361
161891
159120
159121
164172
182995
162273
156043
170139

KOYPATZINOY ZOO®IA
KOYMANTZIQTH I®IFENEIA
ATTEAIAQY IQANNA
SKAPATKA ANTQNIA
ZAXAPIAAOY AIKATEPINH
AIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH
MEXAIBANH ZTAYPOYAA
PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ
NAZKAPOIAOY AIKATEPINH
KOTANIAOY KQNETANTINA
AMANATIAQY AOMNIKH
KAPFA MAPIA-PAGAEAA
KAPA®OYAIAOY APETH
KEXATTOTAQY ZO®IA
AOYNH AIKATEPINH
AEATZIAH ANAZTASIA
KOZMANOY IQANNA
AAAMIAQY MAPIA

BAIA AOMNIKH

TEIMAAKH OATA

MMOYTZH ANOOYAA
MAMATTANNOMOYAOY BHOAEEM
100m YNTIO - FTENIKH ANAPQN
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2004 HPAKAHZ
2004 0006

2005 OAYZ.©EZ.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2002 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2005 KAO ©EPMAI
1999 HPAKAHZ
2003 AA AXTEPIA
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2002 0006

2004 OO

1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
2003 MAKEAONIK
2003 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2004 MAKEAONIK
2002 APHZ

2000 N.A.B.EANA
(50)

00:46.40
00:47.29
00:48.20
00:48.51
00:50.77
00:55.42
00:56.96

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zopateio , UHHETOXNG
147780 PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 HPAKAHZ %\/ 01:00.77
147281 BANOYMAZ ZTEDANOZ 2001 NMAOK 01:01.66
147902 TOYNAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHZ 01:02.97
159946 MHTA®HZ NIKOAAOZ -OIAIMNMNOZ 2003 01:04.59
160361 KAPAXAAIOZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 01:04.72
158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 01:05.46
156997 KAPBOYNHZ MAPIOZ-BAZIAEIOZ 200 01:05.64
155452 O®QTOMPA®OZ IQANNHZ-NMAPAZKEYAZ 2 01:06.87
166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMNOZTOAOZ HZ 01:07.44
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ APHZ 01:11.65
164074 MANQAOIOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ APHZ 01:11.72
155214 APAMIATZHZ ZTE®ANOZ \ 002 HPAKAHZ 01:14.47
160380 MIKIAAHZ MIXAHA 2004 APHZ 01:15.72
163202 KAPAMIATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOX 2005 EATEK 01:18.08
160975 TKPEZTAZ N'EQPII0x 2005 MNOZ.IQAN. 01:18.60
163069 TZEKOYPAZ AHMHTPIOX @ 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:20.65
162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO OEPMAI 01:23.27
156916 MOYTZ0Z IQANNHZ @ 2004 AEA.MTOA.

159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTI 2003 000
147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIO 2001 APHZz

100m YNTIO -
TEAIKEZ ZEI

H F'YNAIKQN (50)

23/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OvopaTen®vulEs. E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
157452 KEXATIA EAENH Y/ 2003 APHZ 01:09.33
158792 AIITA AIK 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:10.84
154622 MHTTOY NH 2001 APHZz 01:12.45
147134 BAAXQY 2001 APHZ 01:12.80
159188 TAXMA QY OQTEINH 2004 NEAMNOAH 01:12.82
160301 XANAIAOIMOYAOY MEAINA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.73
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA. 01:13.86
160489 MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:13.92
147277 ZTEDGANIAOY ZTAMATIA 2002 APHZz 01:14.16
157001 KAAYBA ANAPONIKH 2003 MOZ.IQAN. 01:17.19
155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MNMAOK 01:17.67
160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA 01:18.05
162368 MYAQNA OEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 MAOK 01:18.69
163080 ZKOYAH ZO®IA 2005 MAOK 01:18.82
162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:21.12
166749 ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:21.37
162145 IQANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2004 NHP.BEPOIA 01:21.63
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163075
163187
162968
162561
163077
158786
162529
162071
163696
163275
155291
174942

ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZIA
MAPAIKAKH HAIANA ZQH
MAMAAOIMOYAQOY BAZIAIKH
AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
OQTOMPA®OY APTEMIZ
PAMOIMNOYAQY AIKATEPINH
2TEPIIOY KPYZTAAAIA
NITZOYAH IQANNA
KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
KEDANA MAPIA
KOYITOYMTZIAQY MAPIA

100m EAEYOEPO - FTENIKH ANAPQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2005 EATEK
2005 NAOK

2004 A.l.Z.MN.KA
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.
2004 MANZEP
2005 AA AXTEPIA
2005 NHP.BEPOIA
2005 APHZ

2005 0006

2002 APHZ

2005 N.A.B.EANA

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

24.50
24.58
24.73
24.85
24.89
27.74
27.86
28.08
31.27

23/6/2018 Ano

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 00:54.04
143094 TZIFKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:54
155258 KAANAITZOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ 2003 AEA.MTOA. 00: 9%
155910 KANAPOIMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA +56.17
143518 AHMNIOZ MNMAOYTAPXOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ
143273 PIITAZ ZNYPOZ-AIMIAIOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ
156035 ®AINEKOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ
154939 NTAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA @0:56.97
143535 MPAZ>A> XPHZTOZ 2001 00O 00:57.15
155899 MANMATEQPIIOY NrEQPrioz 2002 AA AZTEPIA Q 00:57.33
147120 TKOYMIMANITZAZ OEOAQPOZ 2001 APHZ @ 00:57.57
155255 AEAHMAPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 AEA.MTO. 00:57.65
155379 BAKOY®TZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:57.89
157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 AA IA 00:57.98
147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ 2001 MA 00:57.98
155408 KAANAMIMAAIKAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 A 00:58.33
157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOZ 200 EPIA 00:58.56
160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2 00:58.56
143559 KEANIKOAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ OK 00:58.68
157825 EZHNTAPAZ ZTEPI1Ox A.NAOYZA 00:58.72
155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ APHZ 00:59.02
162069 KQNZTANTINIAHZ PAGAHA \ 002 HPAKAHZ 00:59.03
158586 KANATKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2002 APHZ 00:59.10
147295 KAPATZIOYAAZ ZTAYPOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 00:59.36
155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH 00:59.74
147278 MAYPIAHZ AAEZANAPOX @ 2002 APHZz 00:59.87
154822 OEOAQPIAHZ NMPOAPOMOZ 2002 APHZ 01:00.08
161741 AMOZTOAOMNOYAOZ NIKO/\@ 2004 MANZEP 01:00.46
158815 TZAKTZIPAZ OPEZTHZ \ 2004 MAOK 01:00.75
157830 TAXYAPOMIAHZ GEO@ 2003 K.A.NAQOYZA 01:00.83
156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:00.90
154032 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ A NOX 2002 MAOK 01:00.91
158798 MANTIOZ XPHZW 2004 TMANZEP 01:01.14
163934 KPZTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MNMAOK 01:01.64
156047 MHTZIAZ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:02.05
163852 MMATAK EIOX 2003 EATEK 01:02.34
171492 XPIZTQ® APEAZ 2004 APHZ 01:02.66
161777 ZANAON H> EYAITEAOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 01:02.70
163951 XPYZOXOIAHZ MAPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:03.40
163081 ZENTEPHX AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 01:03.40
170224 KAPAKETIAHZ MNMAPAZKEB 2001 00O 01:03.70
163271 NA®AZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:03.94
162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHZ 01:04.20
159493 MANABAZINEIOY MIXAHA 2004 AEA.MTOA. 01:04.36
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO 2004 AMOAKAA 01:04.44
158408 KQZTAPAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:04.49
164074 MANQAOINOYAOZ AXTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 01:04.53
159916 ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 AEA.MTOA. 01:04.58
168380 IKIATAZ OIAIMNMOZ 2005 APHZ 01:04.84
159143 TQNIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:05.15
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160493 ABBAMETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:05.22
170819 KQZTAPOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:05.27
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:05.30
154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 01:05.54
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOX 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:05.55
167484 KYPIAKIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:05.69
162992 MAPTAKIAOYAHZ XPHZTOZ 2005 APHZz 01:05.91
162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2005 APHZ 01:06.33
171598 TOYPNOIAQY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEz. 01:06.45
163208 AITENAKEPHZ AIAMANTHZ 2005 EATEK 01:06.55
160975 TKPEXTAZ NEQPII0x 2005 MNOZz.IQAN. 01:06.60
166991 KAPATTANNHZ NEQPII0O 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:06.86
162441 BZIBZHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:07.01
162121 TOYAENTZIKHZ MANAIIQTHZ AAEZANAPC 2005 EATEK 01:07.33
163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:07.45
159466 >TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 AMOAKAA 01:07.56
162132 KETZEKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 K.z.2.2005
163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOX 2004 HPAKAHZ
179890 KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOX 2003 AMOAKAA
162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOZ 2005 A.T.Z.M.KA
160490 NAZIPHZ NAZAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPIZTO®OP 2004 000
158608 ZYKIQTHZ NIKOAAZ 2002 XANO
163253 MMNOYPOYAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2005 HPAKAHZ Q
162213 KAMIMEPHZ ZTE®ANOZ 2005 NEAMNOAH @
154828 MINADAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.E
166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOAAO
165035 ATAMIAHZ BAAAIMHPOZ
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ
166747 ANAPEQY KQNZTANTINOZ
183604 KOYTAIANHZ EMMANOYHA
175345 MAPANTZIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ IQAKEIM
182658 PAOGTOMNOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOZ AKAHZ
157826 IQANNIAHZ ZMYPIAQN A.NAOYZA
136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ OAYZ.OEZ.
100m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH T, QN (50) 23/6/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO S\ E.l Zwpareio ZUHHETOXNAG
147276 KIPTZOI'AQOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA Ny 2002 APHZ 00:59.16
147617 KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH @ 2001 NMAOK 01:01.31
156787 MHAIANIAOY NMOAY=ENH 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:01.33
143613 MANAITANNH F'EQPIIA @ 2001 APHZz 01:01.69
153006 KAMOYZIAQY ANNA \ 2002 MAOK 01:02.10
156048 BAZIAEIAAQY KQNZT@ 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:02.16
156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPG 2002 APHZ 01:02.45
147272 KAPAKQTTA AHMH 2002 MNMAOK 01:02.65
164237 KAZTEPAOMNOY EYATTEAIA 2003 MAOK 01:02.95
156989 XPIZTOAQOYA MNH 2003 MOX.IQAN. 01:03.62
160402 2004 00O 01:03.90
159601 2004 MNAOK 01:04.34
155069 2002 000 01:04.52
157419 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:04.86
157171 MAPIOIAQOY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:04.88
158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK 01:04.90
147309 NTANTZEAO MAPIA-EAIZABET 2001 AA AZTEPIA 01:05.54
159800 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZTEDANIA 2004 MAOK 01:05.65
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 01:05.66
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 MAOK 01:05.70
160393 NTANNOYAAKH MEQPI'IA 2003 APHZ 01:05.70
159409 MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 01:06.00
159414 AZNAANIAOY IQANNA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:06.03
161323 AII'TAQOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHX 01:06.12
160895 AAEZANAPIAOY NIKH 2005 AEA.MTOA. 01:06.15
159685 ZENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 KAO OEPMAI 01:06.55
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N

160485
163327
159439
160487
156913
162362
163080
162549
158611
162530
160489
158478
153970
162201
143544
162117
162347
162358
159473
163363
157391
162887
166749
160030
162378
159413
163488
165776
162189
170137
162982
163679
163245
179268
176170
180449
135761
159469
164721
147134

ZQIPA®AKH ANEZANAPA 2004 HPAKAHZ
KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 NMAOK
NAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ
KOYPTH ®QTEINH 2004 HPAKAHZ
NATZIOY EAENH 2003 AEA.MTOA.
BEAOYZOY IQANNA 2005 NMAOK
2KOYAH ZO®IA 2005 NAOK
TPIKIQNH MEQPITA 2004 NEAMOAH
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XAN©
TOYAOYTH EAIZABET 2005 AA AXTEPIA
MHTAKIAH AANAH 2004 AA AXTEPIA
FKOYMITANITZA >ZABBINA 2004 APHZ
FKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 APHZ
ANTQNIOY ZQH 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
MANTEAIAAOQY AZMAZIA 2001 0006
NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH 2005 APHZ
XAPAAAMMIAQOY MAPIA 2005 K.A.NAOYZA
KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA 2004 APHZ

KOYTZOMIXA EYAITEAIA
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
NANOY BAZIAIKH
EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EOMIZTH
ANAPEAAQY ZTE®ANIA
MMOYZAOYKH EAENH
IZTIKOIAOY XPIZTIANA
NAZKAPIAOY EAENH

AYKIAQY MYPTQ
MMAATATZIAOY ANNA

KONTA ANAZTAZIA

ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
XATZHANAPEA MATAAAHNH
KAPATZIA MYPTQ

2003 AMOAKAA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2003 NEATOAH
2005 AA A>TEPIA
2004 KAO ©EPMAI
2004 AMOAKAA
2005 NAOK

2004 NAOK
2005 K.A.NAO
2005 AA

2004 N. A@
2004 A. :

KAMMNOYPH KYPIAKH 2 /\HZ
TZIAPOY EAENH AMOAH
TZEAENTAKH MAPIANGH AO ©EPMAIL

NIMAPAKH AIKATEPINH
KPHTIKOY MAPAZKEYH
KPATKOMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA
ZTEOANIAQOY MEQPIIA
BAAXQOY ZO®IA

4 MAKEAONIK

999 HPAKAHZ
2004 HPAKAHZ

2004 K.E.KOZANH

2001 APHZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

2002 AA AZTEPI@:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

06.61
06.93
07.03
07.14
07.17
07.17
07.23
07.84
07.93
08.04
08.69
08.73
08.75
08.79

08.82
09.54©

200m MNETAAOYAA - FE@ ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ C»

23/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l Zwparteio ZUHHETOXNAG
158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANT 2004 APHZ 02:08.64
155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHX 02:17.58
156996 KAPBOYNHZ NIKOA 2003 MOZ.IQAN. 02:21.30
147146 AZIMPATKA©OZz =Q 2001 APHZz 02:25.02
161246 2004 OAYZ.OEz. 02:28.70
158913 2003 MOX.IQAN.

166725
163072

2005 NOZ.IQAN.
2005 OAYZ.OEZ.

9

23/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OvopatenwWvupo E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
156040 ANAXTAZIAAQY OETIX 2002 APHX 02:40.31
159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH 2003 OAYZ.OEZz. 02:56.32
160991 N'EQPITOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMOAH

162194
147154

KOTANIAOY KQNETANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA
MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA.
200m NPOZOIO - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

10

23/6/2018 Anoy.

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
155305 ®YKATAZ MIXAHA 2002 KAO OEPMAI 02:31.26
158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHZ 02:39.15

156275

PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHZ

02:41.90

11
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14

157309
156012
157311
162736
157829
159520
176035
166178
159597
167605
163851
166243
163257
163438
143399
170098

AM

TZIA®IAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XATZETOIAQOY ArHZIAAOZ
XATZHKQNZTANTINOY ANAPEAZ
MATAIAKAZ XPHZTOX
ZTAMIMOYAOYZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOYTEAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NONAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ
MHAIKOZ MNMAYAOZ
OEOCAQPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOZ
TPOYTNKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KYPFAKHZ MAZXAAHZ
NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
MAMXIANOZ NEQPIIOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY MANATIQTHZ

2003 NANZEP
2002 AMOAKAA
2003 MANZEP
2002 APHZ

2003 K.A.NAOYZA
2003 0006

2004 K.A.NAOYZA
2004 AA AXTEPIA
2004 K.x.%.2005
2005 K.%.2.2005
2005 HPAKAHZ
2004 NEATMOAH
2005 HPAKAHZ
2003 0006

2000 MAKEAONIK
2004 APHZ

200m NMPOZEOIO - FTENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

OVOUATEN®OVUHO

E.l Zwpareio

02:45.95
02:51.54
02:51.92
02:53.06
02:54.04
02:59.70
03:04.57
03:05.08
03:09.40
03:11.50
03:23.98
03:31.03

133366
160382
158276
157909
155360
158609
161084
161898
160395
168591
145850

XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA
KYPOY AYAIA
ATAMANTOIOYAQY KYPIAKH
IQZH® AHMHTPA

TZITZIKA OQTEINH-IQANNA
FKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA
AOYAH AANEZANAPA
TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH
MAMAZHZH ®PEIAEPIKH

MAPAZKEYOMOYAOY EAENH KQNZTANTIN

BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH

1997 APHZ

2003 APHZ =

2004 NHP.BEPOIA

2001 O®O6 @1:55.36

2002 K.%.2.2005 02:57.47

2003 APHZ Q 02:59.54

2005 HOZ.IQAN.@ 03:01.51

2004 NAOK 03:04.37

2004 APHZ 03:06.65
03:18.92

2005 AA IA
2002 AP

400m EAEYOEPO - TENIKH ANAPQN

23/6/2018 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 13

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E aTeio ZUHHETOXNAG
157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOZ \KAO OEPMALI 04:18.71
158275 O®YKATAZ N'EQPIIOz ozon 04:19.48
157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ APHZ 04:24.01
136812 AITEAOMOYAOX MIXAHA \ 999 APHZ 04:27.27
159886 IQANNIAHZ NAZAPOZ 2003 000 04:33.62
158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2003 APHZz 04:34.39
157877 ATOZTOAEPOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 KAO OEPMAI 04:47.37
164461 TZANATPAAAZ TEQPIIO @ 2004 AMOAKAA 04:54.66
159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO OEPMAI 04:55.56
160603 MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ @ 2004 HPAKAHZ 05:00.82
160490 \ 2004 HPAKAHZ 05:21.50

NAZIPHZ ANAZAPOZ
147146 AZINPATKA©Oz ZQTH@ 2001 APHZz
400m EAEYQ@ ENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50) 23/6/2018 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEI 14
AM OvopaTen®vulEs. E.l ZwpaTeio SUHHETOXNAS
156989 XPISTOAOYAQY STYSfANH 2003 MO3.IQAN. 04:36.14
147272 2002 MAOK 04:37.75
137430 1998 APHX 04:42.31
159440 2004 AA AZTEPIA 04:47.54
158807 2004 MANZEP 04:50.98
159437 TMETPOMOYAQOY EYTENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 04:52.34
156043 MMOYTZH ANGOYAA 2002 APHZz 04:55.06
162336 TKOTKA XPIZTINA 2004 K.z.2.2005 05:03.24
163664 MEKAH PAG®AHAIA ZTEDANIA 2003 AA AZTEPIA 05:06.64
162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 05:07.12
163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 000 05:11.78
158516 MANOY EAENH 2003 MAOK 05:14.80
154762 KAMEAAQOY EAENH 2002 MNMAOK
158735 ©OEMEAIAQY MAPIA 2004 MAOK
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 Seh.1and 1
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